Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 7.36
Issue B
DS: 7.36

Sizes Isolation
Valve
Ordering Codes
Standard
Ordering Codes
Overridemm Inch
DN15 1/2” Ball Valve RDPDV-CAT1-015 RDPDV-CAT1-015-O
DN20 3/4” Ball Valve RDPDV-CAT1-020 RDPDV-CAT1-020-O
DN25 1” Ball Valve RDPDV-CAT1-025 RDPDV-CAT1-025-O
The above ordering codes includes the PDV full assembly (fully pre-wired as shown)
Installation
The valve may be installed in any position (Standard) and the flow
may be from either direction through the valve. For best practice